PRODUCT BULLETIN
Plastic Glazing Packers & Bridges
VBH supplies a wide range of plastic packers for installing and glazing
doors and windows.
Our range includes flat glazing packers, wedge packers, glazing
bridges and flat frame packers (U packers).
Why not save yourself the time and carriage costs of buying your
plastic consumables from a third party? Just pop your packers on your
VBH hardware order and save yourself hassle and money. It’s good for
your pocket and better for the environment!
Benefits at a glance:
• Good quality plastic won’t degrade
• Buy in bulk boxes or packs of mixed sizes
• Save yourself time, hassle and money by ordering packers with
your hardware
• Buying with your hardware reduces unnecessary packaging and
truck/van journeys
Plastic Glazing Packers & Bridges
VBH (GB) Ltd
VBH House, Bailey Drive,
Gillingham Business Park,
Gillingham, Kent
ME8 0WG
Tel: 01634 263263
Email: sales@vbhgb.com
Online: www.vbhgb.com
E &OE
CUS PB 02/08/22
02
©VBH
CUS PB 02/08/22
Plastic Glazing Packers & Bridges
VBH Order Codes
E & OE
VBH
Code
Size Box Qty Unit of
Measure*
6PRP0011 20 x 100 x 1mm 1000 1000
6PRP0012 20 x 100 x 2mm 1000 1000
6PRP0013 20 x 100 x 3mm 1000 1000
6PRP0014 20 x 100 x 4mm 1000 1000
6PRP0016 20 x 100 x 6mm 1000 1000
6PRP0031 24 x 100 x 1mm 1000 1000
6PRP0032 24 x 100 x 2mm 1000 1000
6PRP0033 24 x 100 x 3mm 1000 1000
6PRP0034 24 x 100 x 4mm 1000 1000
6PRP0035 24 x 100 x 5mm 1000 1000
6PRP0036 24 x 100 x 6mm 1000 1000
6PRP0051 28 x 100 x 1mm 1000 1000
6PRP0052 28 x 100 x 2mm 1000 1000
6PRP0053 28 x 100 x 3mm 1000 1000
6PRP0054 28 x 100 x 4mm 1000 1000
6PRP0055 28 x 100 x 5mm 1000 1000
6PRP0056 28 x 100 x 6mm 1000 1000
6PRP0057 20 x 100 x 1 – 6 Mixed 1000 (10 Packs) 100 (1 Pack)
6PRP0058 20 x 100 x 2, 4, 6mm Mixed 1000 (10 Packs) 100 (1 Pack)
6PRP0059 20 x 100 x 1, 3, 5,mm Mixed 1000 (10 Packs) 100 (1 Pack)
6PRP0061 30 x 100 x 1mm 1000 1000
6PRP0062 30 x 100 x 2mm 1000 1000
6PRP0063 30 x 100 x 3mm 1000 1000
6PRP0064 30 x 100 x 4mm 1000 1000
6PRP0065 30 x 100 x 5mm 1000 1000
6PRP0066 30 x 100 x 6mm 1000 1000
6PRP0071 32 x 100 x 1mm 1000 1000
6PRP0072 32 x 100 x 2mm 1000 1000
6PRP0073 32 x 100 x 3mm 1000 1000
6PRP0074 32 x 100 x 4mm 1000 1000
6PRP0075 32 x 100 x 5mm 1000 1000
6PRP0076 32 x 100 x 6mm 1000 1000
Flat Glazing Packers
Wedge & Bridge Packers
VBH
Code
Size Box Qty Unit of
Measure*
6PRP0152 28 x 80 x 3.5mm Wedge Packer 1000 1000
6PRP0254 28 x 100 x 4mm Bridge Packer 1000 1000
6PRP0275 32 x 100 x 5mm Bridge Packer 1000 1000
6PRP0277 32 x 100 x 7mm Bridge Packer 1000 1000
U Frame Packers
VBH
Code
Size Box
Qty
Unit of
Measure*
6PRP0301 53 x 62 x 1mm 1000 1000
6PRP0303 53 x 62 x 3mm 1000 1000
6PRP0304 53 x 62 x 4mm 1000 1000
6PRP0305 53 x 62 x 5mm 1000 1000
6PRP0306 53 x 62 x 6mm 1000 1000
6PRP0307 53 x 62 x 10mm 1000 1000
*We do not split boxes (or mixed packs) and will supply in multiples of the UOM only. E.g. if UOM is 1000, order ‘1’ for 1000 packers, order ‘5’ for 5000. If
UOM is Pack of 100, order 7 for 700 etc.